The  Ma   k  o f  Qua l i t y
Van Mark
Bending & Cutting Tools for Roofing, Siding, and Windows
Product Catalog
YEARS
OVER
Est. 1964
NEW casting

• Powerslot™ hinge set up for 5/8” standard bend.
14” Throat
Model TM10-S
Model TM10HD-S
NEW
Our NEW castings and pivot arms are 5%
lighter yet 10% stronger than our original.
Adds life to the casting and produces more
precise bends.
Model    Length  Castings    Weight
* Dual bending & locking handles
TM2-S 2’0” 2 36 lbs.
TM4-S 4’6” 3 67 lbs.
TM6-S 6’6” 3 85 lbs.
TM8-S 8’6” 4 104 lbs.
TM10-S 10’6” 5 123 lbs.
TM12-S* 12’6” 6 159 lbs.
Mark II TrimMaster® Contractor
Model            Length    Castings    Weight
*   Dual bending handles
TM6HD-S 6’6” 5 98 lbs.
TM8HD-S 8’6” 7 128 lbs.
TM10HD-S* 10’6” 9 163 lbs.
TM12HD-S** 12’6” 11 199 lbs.
TM14HD-S** 14’6” 13 230 lbs.
Mark II TrimMaster® Heavy Duty
** Dual bending & locking handles
Bends Aluminum up to .032 (3003H14) Bends Aluminum up to .040 (3003H14)
Full frame/dual base rails ensure

• Heavy Duty model adds castings and bending
handle (10'6", 12'6" and 14'6" models), better suited
for heavy use and thicker aluminum (gutter coil).
20” Throat
Optional Unistand™
EZ-Go No. USA2EZ
Page 7
Model MM1060
Model MM1061 Please contact our factory for capacities on your speci�c metals.
Model       Length   Castings    Weight
* Dual bending & locking handles
MM260 2’0” 2 52 lbs.
MM460 4’6” 2 78 lbs.
MM660 6’6” 3 107 lbs.
MM860 8’6” 3 122 lbs.
MM1060 10’6” 4 148 lbs.
MM1260* 12’6” 5 194 lbs.
Metal Master® 20 Contractor
Model            Length  Castings  Weight
*   Dual bending handles
MM661 6’6” 4 120 lbs.
MM861 8’6” 4 138 lbs.
MM1061* 10’6” 5 174 lbs.
MM1261** 12’6” 6 210 lbs.
MM1461** 14’6” 7 240 lbs.
Metal Master® 20 Heavy Duty
** Dual bending & locking handles
Bends Aluminum up to .032 (3003H14) Bends Aluminum up to .040 (3003H14)
Largest working depth (20") of any